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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0690 General Bill, By Waldrep
     A Bill to require that revenues credited to the State Highway Fund as of June 30, 1994, must be credited as of July 1, 1994,
to the General Fund of the State, provide that fees and taxes imposed or levied by law as of June 30, 1994, credited to the
Fund are considered to be imposed or levied for the general operation of state government beginning July 1, 1994, and
provide separate legislation for appropriation to the Department of Highways and Public Transportation.
04/14/93 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/14/93 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
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